LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEC CEINTURES NOIRES VET J/S

16.06.2019
Epreuves
2éme dan -
+10pts) DEROUDILHE JULIE (69, AURA ) A.LV. PARILLY JUDO
+opts) FRAY ILEANA (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
(+30pts) GERAUD MARIE (69, AURA ) JC LYON VILLEURBANNE
2éme dan -
v/ (+0pts) ALONZO MATHIEU (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB DE CHASSIEU
v/ (+opts) BOSSY ALEXIS (69, AURA) STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
v/ (+40pts) BRETON CHARLY (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
v/  (+40pts) FORAY ANTHONY (69, AURA) SESL LA MULATIERE
v/ (+opts) GERMAIN DIDIER (69, AURA) STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
v/ (+30pts) MENDEZ JEAN MICHEL (69, AURA) ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-
v/ (+10pts) MISTRAL OLIVIER (69, AURA) J.C.RHODIA VAISE
v/ (+40pts) PFLIEGER ARTHUR FRANCOIS MAUR (69, AURA ) JuDpO CLUB DU RHONE
v/ (+0pts) PIETROFORTE THOMAS (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB DE CHASSIEU
v/ (+0pts) ROUX AURELIEN (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB DE CHASSIEU
v
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(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

VERNAY FLORENT (69, AURA)

3eme dan
DEPOORTER DENIS (69, AURA)
LAROCHE GUILLAUME (69, AURA)

MASSARDIER VALENTIN (69, AURA)

4éme dan
ANTOINET SAMUEL (69, AURA)
BURGIO LAURENT (69, AURA)
FREGONESE LAURENT (69, AURA )
OUCHIKH MESSAOUD (69, AURA )

PETITDEMANGE JOSSELIN (69, AURA)

DOJO SENTO FURI

JUDO CLUB DE CHASSIEU

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

ES GAJUDO JUJITSU

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

ARTS M.VENISSIEUX

JUDO CLUB DE CHASSIEU



